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438
360
354
244
218
122
80
74

392
314

544
504
464
456
456
436
434
428
406
388
378
360
350
322
320
304
302
262
42

412
388
306
298
266
192

294
270
212
134

152

5. Bogenturnier
unter der Kapfenburg

24.09.2022
Primitivbogen PB
Hirschberger, Markus PB
Murza, Stefan PB
Wimmer, Peter PB
Eichmann, Dirk PB
Hackel, Uwe PB
Stumpf, Carmen PB
Alexandra, Mosl PB
Richtscheid, Walter PB
Langbogen Jugend LBJ
Guter, Nico LBJ
Sigel, Paul LBJ
Langbogen Herren LBH
Landgraf, Eugen LBH
Sigel, Jirgen LBH
Jelsch, Micha LBH
Schweiger, Franz LBH
Schaufele, Steffen LBH
Schnepf, Wolfram LBH
Hommel, Bernd LBH
Kneifel, Harald LBH
Schdlderle, Peter LBH
Schmidt, Rolf LBH
Heizelmann, Reiner LBH
Langer, Matthias LBH
Hiermeier, Christian LBH
Ceferino, Antonio LBH
First, Bernhard LBH
Wollenschlager, Ralf LBH
Munderich, Reiner LBH
Foll, Robert LBH
May, Jurgen LBH
Langbogen Damen LBD
Speer, Steffi LBD
Schnepf, Annika LBD
Schoélderle, Iris LBD
Beck, Suse LBD
Matzen, Ulla LBD
Zimmermann, Sevi LBD
Bowhunter Recurve Kinder BHRK
Petersen, Emil BHRK
Gufner, Tim BHRK
Kapfhammer, Theo BHRK
Karner, Emily BHRK
Bowhunter Recurve Jugend BHRJ
Hild, Emil BHRJ

q *
WesTHAusEN ©

FC Ballhausen

TSV Ellerbach
Heckenschiitzen Aalen
Bogenland

SV Westerstetten
Neresheim

Bavarian Bowmen
Neresheim

SC Hermaringen
SC Hermaringen

Heckenschiitzen Aalen
SC Hermaringen
Heckenschiitzen Aalen
Heckenschiitzen Aalen
SC Hermaringen
Heckenschiitzen Aalen
FC Ballhausen

SC Hermaringen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
Winnenden
Heckenschiitzen Aalen
SB Bopfingen
Heckenschiitzen Aalen
Heckenschiitzen Aalen

Sgi Ebersbach

Landmannsdorf

SC Hermaringen
Heckenschitzen Aalen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
Heckenschitzen Aalen
Oeffingen

SV Westerstetten

Herbrechtingen
Schopfloch
Bogensport Extrem
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596
552
546
522
522
518
500
470
468
466
460
452
436
424
422
408
406
402
396
388
382
350
328
320
304
304
302
286
272
256
220
190
140
116

510
428
384
372
346
342
316
294
266
244
240
216
90

Bowhunter Recurve Herren

Ritter, Fabian
Meind|, Dieter
Melchinger, Daniel
Streifeneder, Glinter
Matschke, Nico
Mazur, Piotr
Kreischer, Markus
Scheffold, Stephan
Waibel, Gerhard
Binswanger, Mario
Streifeneder, Christian
Riedel, Wolf-Martin
Ostertag, Walter
Petersen, Jorn
Schmierer, Sascha
Sowa, Andreas
Rudolph, Michael
Riegert, Ingo
Wieser, Glnter
Mozer, Manfred
Heigl, Thomas
Loschke, Peter
Ruckling, Marco
Ruder, Michael
Gulner, Stefan
Langhans, Dieter
Lemke, Peter
Ehrlich, Hartmut
Fritz, Yannik

Glatz, Uwe
Schmidt, Alexander
Hild, Boris
Gossgilion, Jan
Schramm, Jirgen

Bowhunter Recurve Damen

Speer, Anja
Waibel, Christiane
Ostertag, Christine
Scheffold, Sabine
Langhans, Angela
Busse, Anja
Schaufele, Susanne
Glatz, Tami
Eichmann, Karin
Gossgilion, Stefanie
Glatz, Jenny
Gottwalds, Gabriele
Schramm, Franziska

5. Bogenturnier
unter der Kapfenburg
24.09.2022

BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH
BHRH

BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
BHRD
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RZ Bogensport
Bogensport Extrem
RZ Bogensport

FC Ballhausen
JBS Oberasbach

Illerrieden
BSC Goétzis

FC Ballhausen
Stuttgarter Bogenjager
KKSV Zell
Herbrechtingen
Oeffingen

Gaildorf

SV Einigkeit Bechhodfen
VFB Neckarrems
Cronheim

Fichtenberg

VFB Neckarrems
Schopfloch

BS Pfaffenwinkel
SGi Ellwangen

SG Konigsbronn
BoAbt Murrhardt
Hubertus Deiningen
Hubertus Deiningen

KKpSG Ginzburg
BSC Gotzis

KKSV Zell

lllerrieden

BS Pfaffenwinkel
SV Markt Berozheim
SC Hermaringen
Hubertus Deiningen
Bogenland

Hubertus Deiningen
Heckenschiitzen Aalen
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